Reflection Range
R5060
Series
Installation Instructions
REGISTERED DESIGN • REGISTERED PATENT
Contents
1.0 Product Range ................................................................................................3
2.0 Description ......................................................................................................3

Network
100 Units
C-Bus Unit Type KEYA1
KEYAV2
KEYA3
KEYAV4
KEYA6
KEYA8
R5061NL
R5062VNL
R5063NL
R5064VNL
R5066NL
R5068NL
Control Functions Load switching, dimming, timers, remote scene
triggering
Status Indicators Blue, one indicator per key
Warm-Up Time 5 seconds
C-Bus Input Terminals 0.2 – 1.5mm2 (24-16AWG)
Shipping Weight 160g
275g
Key unit
Wall box
Storage Temperature
Range
-10 – 60oC
Operating Temperature
Range
0 – 45oC
Operating Humidity
Range
10 – 95% RH
Dimensions (L x W x H) 115 x 70 x 31mm
103 x 60 x 40mm
Key unit
Wall box
10 of 12
R5060 Series  C-Bus Reflection Range Installation Instructions
© Clipsal Australia Pty Ltd
14.0  Mechanical Specifications
All dimensions are in millimeters.
No user serviceable parts inside.
R5060NL Series Key Input Unit
R5060WB Wall Box
11 of 12© Clipsal Australia Pty Ltd
R5060 Series  C-Bus Reflection Range Installation Instructions
1036363
15.0  Further Information
For further information about configuring this product and other C-Bus devices, please
consult the documentation supplied. Further assistance can be obtained as follows:
C-Bus Manuals
•  The 5000M/2 C-Bus Technical Manual provides a comprehensive and definitive
guide to Clipsal C-Bus. It includes hardware and software specifications, product
datasheets, system design and installation guides, and software overview with
fully worked programming examples.
C-Bus Installation Software
•  The 5000S/2 C-Bus Installation Software (includes 5000M/2 C-Bus Technical
Manual) may be used to unlock the power and flexibility of Clipsal C-Bus. Unit
operation may be completely customised to suit user requirements. Advanced
control functions may be programmed.
C-Bus Installer Training Courses
•  Contact your nearest Clipsal Sales or Technical Support Officer and enquire
about Clipsal C-Bus Installer Training and Certification Programs today.
Technical Support and Troubleshooting
•  For further assistance, please consult your nearest Clipsal Sales Representative
or Technical Support Officer.
•  Technical Support Hotline 1300 722 247 (Australia Only)
•  Technical Support Email cis.support@clipsal.com.au
F1865/02 CLIPCOM 21202 May 2010
Clipsal Australia Pty Ltd reserves the right to change
specifications, modify designs and discontinue items without